
S.No 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

MAHARAJA COLLEGE, ARA 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (B.C.A) 

Name of Candidate 

SHIVAM UPADHYA 

Anish Kumar 

MD MASOOM RAJ 

AYUSH RAJ 

ridhi kumari 

Tabulator 

from 10 AM to 02 PM. 

B.C.A. ENTRANCE TEST 2025 

a) C.L.C. IS.L.C. 
b) Caste Certificate if applied 

RESULT 

Roll No/ 
Application No 

3rd MERIT LIST (GEN CATEGORY) 

262 

253 

c) Migration Certificate in case of other board 

3rd MERIT LIST (BC-| CATEGORY) 

208 

d) Marks Sheet of Matric (Photocopy & Original) 

f) Two colour Passport Size Photographs 

3. Documents required for Counselling before admission : 

3rd MERIT LIST (BC-2 CATEGORY) 
224 

111 

Category 

GEN 

e) Marks Sheet of Intermediate (Photocopy & Original) 

GEN 

BC-I 

Page 1 

Note :1. Selected Canditate will visit in the Department for Counselling on 02.08.2025 

BC-I| 

BC-I 

2. Selected candidates may take their admission on the college website from 02.08.2025 to 
05.08.2025 

Gender 

3. In case of fake docuements produced, candidature will be cancelled. 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Score 

92 

92 

88 

88 

88 

Principal 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

