MAHARAJA COLLEGE, ARA DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (B.C.A)



B.C.A. ENTRANCE TEST 2025 RESULT

S.No	Name of Candidate	Roll No/ Application No	Category	Gender	Score
3rd MERIT LIST (GEN CATEGORY)					
1	SHIVAM UPADHYA	262	GEN	Male	92
2	Anish Kumar	253	GEN	Male	92
3rd MERIT LIST (BC-I CATEGORY)					
1	MD MASOOM RAJ	208	BC-I	Male	88
3rd MERIT LIST (BC-2 CATEGORY)					
1	AYUSH RAJ	224	BC-II	Male	88
2	ridhi kumari	111	BC-II	Female	88

Tabulator 105

01/08/25

O\ Principal

Note: 1. Selected Canditate will visit in the Department for Counselling on 02.08.2025 from 10 AM to 02 PM.

- 2. Selected candidates may take their admission on the college website from 02.08.2025 to 05.08.2025
- 3. Documents required for Counselling before admission :-
- a) C.L.C. /S.L.C.
- b) Caste Certificate if applied
- c) Migration Certificate in case of other board
- d) Marks Sheet of Matric (Photocopy & Original)
- e) Marks Sheet of Intermediate (Photocopy & Original)
- f) Two colour Passport Size Photographs
- 3. In case of fake docuements produced, candidature will be cancelled.